RIN/PMS/Plastic Jaricane/18-19/01                       Dated: 02.05.2019 

1.   Name of the work:                         Sealed tenders in two parts are invited from eligible 

bidders for Supply of Plastic Jaricane at CMPDI, RI-IV, 

Nagpur. 

2.    Estimated Value: Rs. 1,60,575.00 (Rupees One Lakh Sixty Thousand Five 

Hundred Seventy Five only).  

3.   Earnest Money:                                    Rs. 3215.00 (Rupees Three Thousand Two Hundred 

Fifteen only) in the form of A/c payee demand Draft 

drawn in favour of “CMPDI, Regional Institute, 

Nagpur” on any scheduled Bank, payable at Nagpur. 

4.    Last date of submission of offers: Up to 11.00 AM on 20.05.2019. 

5.     Place of Submission of offers: